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SCHBDULB 11--collllnued 

I.ICBNCBS StnuulNDBUD OR RriODD-Collllnued 

Name of Licensee 

Texil Chemicals (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Transport Brokers Ltd. 

Todd Bros. Ltd. • ..• 

Todd Motors Ltd. 

U.S.I. Electronics (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Vaughan, John and Co. Ltd. 
Vickery Whitelaw Ltd. 

Walsh, Gary trading as Woodlea Products 
Wedde and Bishell (1974) Ltd. 
Woodlea Products (Walsh, Gary trading as) 
Wrightson Wines and Spirits (Wrightson N.M.A. Ltd. trading as) 
Wrightson Wines and Spirits (Wrightson N.M.A. Ltd. trading as) 

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of October 1981. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/10/80 
30/6/81 

1/8/81 

1/9/35 

12/8/81 

1/6/78 
30/7/81 

30/4/81 
4/5/81 

30/4/81 
31/5/81 
31/5/81 

No. 118 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Christchurch 
Auckland 

Drury 
Homby 
Lower Hutt 

Porirua 
Christchurch 

Lower Hutt 
One Tree Hill 
Porirua 

Auckland 
Otaki 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Blenheim 
Auckland 
Hawera 
Nelson 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1981/8 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

SCHEDULE! 
LICENCES GRANTl!D 

Names of Licensee 

A and RFisheries (Kempthome, Roger Edward and Anne Cecilia, trading as) 
Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Aotea Greenstone and Sheepskin Factory (Boyle Christopher Charles, 
Howard Crump and Tucker, John Bernard, trading as) 

Astro Trading Company Ltd. 
Autocraft Engineering Read, Paul Steven, trading as 
Autowosh Engineering (Cook, Graeme Lloyd, trading as) 

Bryant, Bruce Alexander .. 
By-Ray Products Ltd. 

C. E. Bailey Ltd. 
Censor Safes (Riach, Daniel and Riach, Bruce Gordon, trading as) 
Drummond Gold and Silversmiths Ltd. 
Dunedin and Alexandra Caravan Centres Ltd. 

Elstone 81 Ltd. 
Enterprise Print (McConnchie, John Wayne, trading as) 

Gardit Alarms (Gardner, Bernard Noel and Sandra Erin, trading as) 
G. M. Burling Engineering, Burley Gary Maurice, trading as 
Jack Morris Upholstry Ltd. 
Jutland Motors (Taumarunui) Ltd. 

Martin Alphonsius Lormans 

Hanson, Peter 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/8/81 
1/6/81 

1/8/81 

14/8/81 
27/7/81 

1/8/81 

25/8/81 
1/8/81 

1/7/81 
1/8/81 
l/8/81 
1/8/81 

25/8/81 
1/8/81 

5/8/81 
1/7/81 
1/7/81 

29/7/81 

1/8/81 

Port 
holding 

Place at Which record of 
Business is Sales Tax 
Carried On Returns 

Awanui WR 
Auckland .. AK 

Christchurch CH 
Wellington WN 

Auckland .. AK 

Lower Hutt WN 
Hamilton HN 
Auckland AK 

Kauri WR 
Christchurch CH 

Christchurch CH 
Utiku PN 
Auckland .. AK 
Dunedin DN 

Alexandra 

Te Puke TG 
Nelson NN 

Auckland AK 
Morrinsville HN 
Petone WN 
Taumarunui HN 

Dunedin DN 


