THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

	Name of Licensee									Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On		
Texil Chemicals (N.Z.) Lt	d.	• •	••	• •	••					31/10/80	Christchurch		
Transport Brokers Ltd.	• •	• •	••	••	••	••	• •	••		30/6/81	Auckland		
											Drury		
Todd Bros. Ltd	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		1/8/81	Hornby		
											Lower Hutt		
											Porirua		
Todd Motors Ltd.	• •	••	••	••	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	1/9/35	Christchurch		
											Lower Hutt		
											One Tree Hill		
											Porirua		
U.S.I. Electronics (N.Z.)	Ltd.	* • •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	12/8/81	Auckland Otaki		
Vaughan, John and Co. I	td									1/6/78	Wellington		
Vickery Whitelaw Ltd.		••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/7/81	Wellington		
vickery wintenaw Etc.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/ 1/01	Wellington		
Walsh, Gary trading as W	oodlea	Products								30/4/81	Auckland		
Wedde and Bishell (1974)	Ltd.				• •			• •		4/5/81	Blenheim		
Woodlea Products (Walsh	, Gary t	rading as)			• •					30/4/81	Auckland		
Wrightson Wines and Spi	rits (Wri	ightson N.I	M.A. Ltd.	trading	as)			••		31/5/81	Hawera		
Wrightson Wines and Spi	rits (Wr	ightson N.I	M.A. Ltd.	trading	as)	• •		••		31/5/81	Nelson		

Dated at Wellington this 15th day of October 1981.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1981/8

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto:

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

Nan		Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Port holding record of Sales Tax Returns					
A and R Fisheries (Kempthorne, Roger E	dward and	Anne C	ecilia, tr	ading as)	••		1/8/81	Awanui		WR
Aldus Graphics (N.Z.) Ltd	• •	• •			• •		1/6/81	Auckland		AK
								Christchurch	• •	CH
								Wellington	• •	WN
Aotea Greenstone and Sheepskin Fact	Peter	1/8/81	Auckland	• •	AK					
Howard Crump and Tucker, John Bern	ard, tradin	g as)								
Astro Trading Company Ltd	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	14/8/81	Lower Hutt		WN
Autocraft Engineering Read, Paul Stever			• •	• •	••	• •	27/7/81	Hamilton	• •	HN
Autowosh Engineering (Cook, Graeme I	loyd, tradi	ing as)	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/8/81	Auckland	• •	AK

Bryant, Bruce Alexander	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	25/8/81	Kauri	• •	WR
By-Ray Products Ltd	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/8/81	Christchurch	••	CH
C. E. Bailey Ltd.							1/7/81	Christchurch		СН
Censor Safes (Riach, Daniel and Riach,	Rruce Gor	don tra	 ding as)		• •	• •	1/8/81	Utiku		PN
Drummond Gold and Silversmiths Ltd.	bruce Gor				• •	• •			••	AK
		• •	••	• •	• •	• •	1/8/81		• •	DN
Dunedin and Alexandra Caravan Centres	s Liu.	••	••	• •	••	••	1/8/81	Dunedin Alexandra	••	DN
Elstone 81 Ltd.				••			25/8/81	Te Puke		TG
Enterprise Print (McConnchie, John Way	vne tradin	a 86)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	•••		1/8/81	Nelson		NN
Enterprise Trint (Wicconnenie, John Wa	ino, traum	g asj	••	••	••	• •	1/0/01	INCISOR	• •	1414
Gardit Alarms (Gardner, Bernard Noel a	ınd Sandra	Erin, t	rading a	ıs)			5/8/81	Auckland		AK
G. M. Burling Engineering, Burley Gary			_	• • •			1/7/81	Morrinsville		HN
Jack Morris Upholstry Ltd				••	••	••	1/7/81	Petone		WN
Jutland Motors (Taumarunui) Ltd.	••		••	• • •	•••	• • •	29/7/81	Taumarunui		HN
	••		• •	• •	• •				• •	
Martin Alphonsius Lormans	••	••	••	••	• •	••	1/8/81	Dunedin	••	DN